
Virtual Board of Trustees Orientation Wednesday, June 21 3pm Zoom

Board of Trustees Retreat Friday, July 28 - Saturday, July 29 Friday morning - Saturday afternoon Babson Executive Conference Center - Wellesley, MA

Board of Trustees Meeting Friday, September 22 8am MDS Headquarters - Southborough, MA

Board of Trustees Meeting Friday, November 17 8am MDS Headquarters - Southborough, MA

Board of Trustees Meeting Wednesday, January 24 4pm Specific Location TBD - Boston, MA

Citywide Reception Wednedsay, Janaury 24 TBD Specific Location TBD - Boston, MA

Yankee Dental Congress Thursday, January 25 -  Saturday, January 27 Boston Convention & Exhibition Center - Boston, MA

Luncheon with the Board of Trustees and Dental School Deans Thursday, January 25 Noon Boston Convention & Exhibition Center - Boston, MA

New England Dental Leadership Conference Specific Dates TBD Specific Location TBD

Board of Trustees Meeting Friday, March 8 8am MDS Headquarters - Southborough, MA

Board of Trustees Meeting Friday, May 17 8am MDS Headquarters - Southborough, MA

MDS Annual Session of the House of Delegates Wednesday, June 12 1pm Specific Location TBD

MDS House of Delegates Reception Wednesday, June 12 5pm Specific Location TBD

Annual MDS End-of-Year Board of Trustees Dinner Wednesday, June 12 6pm Specific Location TBD
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